Narayanrao Rana Mahavidyalaya, Badnera Badnera (Rly), Dist. Amravati

Anti Ragging Committee

Notice

All members of Anti Ragging committee are hereby informed that the meeting of the committee will be held on 09/08/2021 in meeting room at 10.30 am under the Chairmanship of Dr. G. S. Vairale

Agenda of the meeting will be:

- 1. To read and confirm minutes of the previous meeting.
- 2. To review the case of ragging if any.
- 3. To create a squad of Anti Ragging.
- 4. Responsibility about awereness of anti ragging.
- 5. Any other subject with the permission of chair.

Date: 08/08/2021

Committee Members	
1) Dr. G. S. Vairale	(XXX)
2) Dr. K. J. Alaspure	Margury
3) Dr. A. C. Pande	Panet
4) Adv. Pravin Kasture	Rasture
5) Dr. O. B. Munde	
6) Shri. Sanghdeep P. Ghugare	S.P. Ghypre
7) Badnera Police Station Representative	
8) Prof. H. S. Belokar	Syldean
9) Uday Dipak Khandar	U.D. Khandor
10) Shri. Dipakrao Khandar	निवकराव स्वंडार
,	Journ
11) R. R. Charpe	



Anti Ragging Committee

Working from 2021-22

S.N.	Name	Designation / Category
1.	Dr. G. S. Vairale	Principal
2.	Police Inspector Badnera	Representative of police station
3.	Shree Sanghdeep Ghugare	Representative of media
4.	Dr. K. J. Alaspure	Convenor
5.	Dr. A. C. Pande	Co-Convenor
6.	Dr. O. B. Munde	Representative of teaching staff
7.	Prof. H. S. Belokar	Representative of teaching staff
8.	Adv. Pravin Kasture	Representative of Legal Adviser
9.	Shri R.R. Charpe	Representative of non-teaching staff
10.	Uday D. Khandar	Representative of students
11.	Mr. Dipakrao Khandar	Representative of parents

Anti Ragging Squad

Sr. No.	Name	Designation
1.	Dr. K. J. Alaspure	Chairman
2.	Dr. O. B. Munde	Member
3.	Prof. H. S. Belokar	Member
4.	Dr. A. C. Pande	Member

Meeting No - 09

Date - 09/08/2021

Time: 10.30 AM

Present Member - 09

Committee : Anti Ragging Committee

Minutites of the meeting

Item No. 1

Confirmation of the minuites of the last meeting.

Resolution No.

The minutes of the ealier meeting was held on

14/09/2020 were produced by Dr. K. J. Alaspure

(Convenor) and approved honorable chairman

Dr. G. S. Vairale and the honorable committee

members.

Item No. 2

No any other complaints ragging on this year due to

Covid-19.

Item No. 3

Make a build up a Anti-Ragging Committee Scot

in campus.

Resolution

All committee members has resolved and agreed that

an Anti Rangging Scot is important for identified to

fix the issue Moniter and Control.

Item No. 4

Responsibility about awareness of anti-ragging.

Resolution

This item was discussed by all committee members

and finalized that all members of committee regularly

view new entrants in the campus.

Item No. 5

Any other relevant subject at the times of meeting with

the permission the chair.

Resolution

No any other items with the permission of the their

occured.

Dr. K. J. Alaspure

Dr. A. C. Pande

Principal

Convenor

Co-Convenor

N.R. College Badnera

Anti Ragging Committee

Anti Ragging Committee

i modd, sisya